CURSILLO REGION 7 CONTACTS


REGION 7 ENGLISH  SERVICE TEAM:
            
Mary Paulinelli         skipperronsmate@yahoo.com
Deacon Mike Martini    deaconmike@triad.rr.com
Kevin Sutton           Ksutton@hiwaay.net
Kathy Crisson          Kcrisson@outlook.com
Mary Phipps           maryphipps2@gmail.com
Katee Dugas           katee@dugas.cc
            
REGION 7 ENGLISH DIOCESAN COORDINATORS             
           
ATLANTA, GA       
DCC   Pete Klovanish. -  klovanish@comcast.net

            
BILOXI, MS        
DCC   Shelby Miserendino      samiserendino22@gmail,com
            
BIRMINGHAM, AL          
DCC   John Kutsor jdkutsor@yahoo.com
            
CHARLESTON, SC          
DCC   Tommy Smith smithtommy255@gmail.com
            
CHARLOTTE, NC           
DCC   Patricia Bunch    ptbunch@triad.rr.com           
      
MIAMI, FL         
DCC   Ingrid Trapp      cursillomiami@gmail.com
            
MOBILE, AL        
DCC   Alex Herren knight.of.columbus.ah@gmail.com
            
ORLANDO, FL       
DCC   Stephanie Breske  stephbreske@protonmail.com
            
PALM BEACH, FL          
DCC   Donna Holmstrom   donnaholmstrom@gmail.com     
          
SAVANNAH, GA            
DCC   Ed Armijo   earmijo40@gmail.com
            
ST. AUGUSTINE, FL       
DCC   Stephen Turner    sjt7541@gmail.com 
            
ST. PETERSBURG, FL            
DCC   Aaron Wetherington      awetheri@verizon.net
            
VENICE, FL        
DCC   Vicki Minervini   vickiminervini@gmail.com

